
1D ROOKIE HORSE HORSE $$ TOTAL 12/2 1/27 2/24 3/16 3/20 4/17 5/1 5/15 5/29 6/12 6/26 7/10 8/7 8/21 9/4 9/18 9/28 10/2 10/9 10/16 10/23 11/2 11/6 11/13

TIFFANY FLINT SDC JESST A HAYDAY 73 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4

MAEGAN HEINER SGS BORN TO FLY 38 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5

BJ STOKES SDC TO MANY CORONAS 33 3 3 5 3 4 5 5 5

SUSAN LINDSEY KOGI COMMAND 15 3 4 3 3 2

TONIA DAVIS MONEYFROMAFRENCHMAN 13 1 5 4 3
HAYLEE WOODWARD UP A CREEK 11 4 3 4

JESSI CRONQUIST JEEZ LEUZZ 10 5 5

MCKINLEE KELLETT SCHITTS CREEK 10 5 5
NICOLE HANSEN TRICKY CONN ROY 10 5 3 2
STACIE SIMONSEN BILLYS GOTTA CAT 8 3 5
MCKINLEE KELLETT EVENING RUSH HOUR 5 5
DENISE TAYLOR NAMGIS D 161 4 4
KAILEY MITTON TIGER LILY 4 4
KATIEJO AARDEMA SMART LIL COMMANDO 4 4
LEE HOLLINGSWORTH EAGLES ROYAL DYNASTY 3 3
TESIHA SMITH JT TOAST TO SPARK 2 2
ANNETTE DICKAMORE HOW ITS DONE 2 2
CAMRELL HERRERA AINT I AN ANGEL 2 2

0
0

2D ROOKIE HORSE HORSE $$ TOTAL 12/2 1/27 2/24 3/16 3/20 4/17 5/1 5/15 5/29 6/12 6/26 7/10 8/7 8/21 9/4 9/18 9/28 10/2 10/9 10/16 10/23 11/2 11/6 11/13

CAMRELL HERRERA AINT I AN ANGEL 58 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 4

SUSAN LINDSEY KOGI COMMAND 42 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 5

LEE HOLLINGSWORTH EAGLES ROYAL DYNASTY 22 4 2 5 5 4 2

AVA HURST BOONS QUIZY 16 4 3 2 3 4

JENTRIE SARGENT MR WINKIN JACKPOT 13 3 3 2 5

KATIEJO AARDEMA SMART LIL COMMANDO 11 5 4 2
DENISE TAYLOR NAMGIS D 161 10 5 5

TONIA DAVIS MONEYFROMAFRENCHMAN 10 3 3 4
ANNETTE DICKAMORE HOW ITS DONE 8 4 4
BJ STOKES GAMBLING POKEY 5 5
TESIHA SMITH JT TOAST TO SPARK 5 5
MCKINLEE KELLETT SCHITTS CREEK 5 5
TIFFANY FLINT SDC JESST A HAYDAY 5 5
HAYLEE WOODWARD UP A CREEK 5 5
JORDAN JOHNSON STINGRAY 5 5
NICOLE HANSEN TRICKY CONN ROY 4 4
DEE DEE WILLIAMS FIRST FRENCH MOON 2 2

0
0

3D ROOKIE HORSE HORSE $$ TOTAL 12/2 1/27 2/24 3/16 3/20 4/17 5/1 5/15 5/29 6/12 6/26 7/10 8/7 8/21 9/4 9/18 9/28 10/2 10/9 10/16 10/23 11/2 11/6 11/13

AVA HURST BOONS QUIZY 34 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 5 4 5

SUSAN LINDSEY KOGI COMMAND 28 5 4 5 5 5 4
JORDAN JOHNSON STINGRAY 27 3 5 4 5 5 5

SYDNEY KING PROM QUEEN CASH 20 5 5 2 3 5 4

CAMRELL HERRERA AINT I AN ANGEL 18 5 4 4 5
LEE HOLLINGSWORTH EAGLES ROYAL DYNASTY 17 4 3 5 5

DENISE TAYLOR NAMGIS D 161 11 3 3 5
STACIE SIMONSEN BUCKS SHINING CD 7 3 4

JENTRIE SARGENT MR WINKIN JACKPOT 7 4 3
NICOLE HANSEN TRICKY CONN ROY 5 5
KATIEJO AARDEMA SMART LIL COMMANDO 3 3

0
0




